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A 2021 - es vetésli gabona fajtasor

Fajta

Activus

IS Agilis
Tiberius
Tamborello
Orloge
Reciprok
Comilfo

GK Arato
GK Szemes
GK Csillag
GK Magvetd
GK Pilis

LG Apilco
LG Asterion
Airbus

LG Armstrong
LG Absalon
Cellule
Basilio
Concret
Ortolan
Providence
MV Felleg
MV Kondas
MV Nemere
MV Nador
MV Ménrot
MV Krajcar
MV Kolo
Costaldoux (durum)
Sacramento
Euclide
Winer
Ortolan

Fajta

tulajdonos

Lajtamag
Lajtamag
Lajtamag
Tradisco
Tradisco
Tradisco
Tradisco
Gabonakutato
Gabonakutato
Gabonakutato
Gabonakutato
Gabonakutato
Limagrain
Limagrain
Limagrain
Limagrain
Limagrain
Isterra

Isterra

Isterra

Isterra

Isterra
Elitmag
Elitmag
Elitmag
Elitmag
Elitmag
Elitmag
Elitmag
Axereal
Axereal
Axereal
Axereal
Axereal

Minimum
Maxiumum

Atlag

1./2

Nedvesség

(%)

13,0
12,4
15,0
14,1
13,1
13,2
13,2
13,3
12,8
13,2
12,8
12,9
13,0
12,9
12,4
13,0
12,5
12,8
12,3
12,3
12,3
12,5
12,0
12,2
11,9
12,1
13,3
12,0
12,0
11,5
11,9
12,0
12,1
12,1
11,5
15,0
12,7

Fehérje

(%)

13,8
11,4
12,8
13,4
10,6
10,5
10,4
11,0
10,7
11,2
11,5
11,4
11,1

10,4
11,9
12,8
11,5
11,4
11,5
10,4
10,0
11,2
1,7
9,9

11,5
11,8
12,8
13,5
11,9
10,5
9,8

10,1
10,2
10,4
9,8

13,8
11,3

Sikér  Zeleny
(%) index (ml)
28,0 49
20,6 28
254 41
26,7 42
174 20
17,0 22
17,0 22
19,1 27
20,0 23
20,1 30
21,5 31
20,9 29
21,1 26
17,7 21
23,1 32
253 36
21,2 27
21,8 29
20,3 27
16,6 17
13,8 16
16,8 24
23,0 31
14,0 13
215 25
22,8 28
25,1 40
27,3 42
22,8 35
17,2 23
12,9 14
15,7 16
15,8 15
16,4 17
12,9 13
28,0 49
20,2 27
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